CBRC

11/11/2023

Pee Wee

Open 4D

Name

Ashlynn Burns
Paisley Purdy
Brystol Bailey
Shayla Schneider
Ellie Ellis

Hadley Lewis
Sunnie Smith
Madison Burns
Trinity Kullowatz
Chloe Anderson
Eleanor Borges
Weslee Burns
Dorothy Borges
Preslie Entze
Bailey Burns
JimiLynn Johnson
Kennedy Anderson
Ellie Lantz

Name
Division 1
1 Amberleigh Moore
2 Kaylee Whynot
3 Taylor Herinckx
4 Kathleen Shelton-Allen
S5 Amanda Burns
6 Shelly Mull
7 Kayla Warlick
8 Kaley Crawford
Amanda Marriott
Paisley Grant
Division Il
1 Makiyah Stevens
2 Gina Hall
3 Malisa Anderson
4 Karen Gibbs
5 Wylie Sturm
6 Sara Brinkman
] Karen Richter
8 Ally Townsend
Joie Smith
Joie Smith

Horse's Name
Sixes High Hand
David

Dusty

Phoebe

Duke

Buenos Top Gun
Reyanna Cat
Awesome Lilly
Fly

Lacey

Slurpy

Bingo

Slurpy

Rocky

I Tink Im Zippin "lzzy"
Butters

Lacey

The Dude

Horse's Name

Blue Duck Down
Bugatti

Raisen Biankus
Captains Holding Aces
Six Figure Judge
Halleluja Epic

KN ShezaFabulousFame
CinchYaWazUp

French Mia If You Can
Sonny At Five

Pealer

Papas Off His Rocker
Smokin Ta First

Spark My Hayday

Dudda Laduh

TW Smoke N Kool

Turkey By The Bridge "Turk
Captains French Guy

Ima Boy Gator

Famous Judge Lucy K3

Time
15.825
17.882
17.977
18.811
19.872
21.343
22.765
23.206

24.07

24.54
27.541
30.547
32911
33.047
33.323
44.806
45.565
52.233

Time  Winnings
14.814 $433.70
14.905 $358.24
14.907 $320.53
15.083 $263.97
15.115 $207.40
15.158 §131.98
15.194 $94.27
15.195 $75.41
15.26
15.267

15.382 $390.33
15.393 $322.42
15.398 $288.48
15.44 $237.57
15.452 $186.66
15.458 $118.78
15.463 $84.84
15.476 $67.87
15.478
15.484



Kaylee Whynot
Olivia Leonhart
Zoie Furrow
Kym VanBergen
Lilly Leturno
Karisa Schroeder
Amanda Parker-Burns
Mabhrisa Paluck
Deanna Nelson
Aumi Jochim
Amanda Marriott
Heather Hoge
David Trachsel
Autumn Mitchell
Division 111

1 Hannah Blackwell

2 Braelee Borden

3 Mackenzie Parks

4 Stephanie Searls

5 Aspen Ruegger

6 Mahrisa Paluck

7 Shelly Mitchell

8 Charlee Hoge
Mandy Entze
Alyssa Rudisil
Brandy Bailey
Ashley Roberts
Ellie Purdy
Brandy Groce
Karen Gibbs
Jessica Sandberg
Andrea Saracco
Nacole Johnson
Keston Greiner
Karen Richter
Jacque Schumachar
Hannah Willmschen
Layla Osborne
Alexa Wacker-Brandhorst
Mabhrisa Paluck
Taylor Herinckx
Karen Brown
Kelli Crowley
Amanda Marriott
Lilly Leturno
Niki Davila

Halle Johnson

Josies Two Eyed Loop
Eddie

Dashing Jolene

Hay First French

TK Takin Your Mate
Pokey J Whiz

Judge My Honor

111 Be A Begonia "Lena"

A Biankus Breeze "Murphy"

Watch The Rainbow
Ima Spendy Kinda Guy
KM Locked N Loaded
Down Right Bully

Hot French Guy

Honeys Smart Money
Dirty Vegas

Sister

Pistol

Smart Zanolena Neat
Mai Tai Guy

Jets Rollin Goldie
Goose

Bogie Remembers Turn
R Dash Of Faith

LF Smooth Like Skippy
American Cash Cartel
KL Playin Judge

Zee

Haydays Golden Rule
Joshuas Miss Majesty
Platinum Reggie
Feature Me Jettin
Hada Peppymint Lena
Taking Flite "Chrome"
JS River Dancer

King

Sweet Shiny Butter
Star Warrior
Sunflower Flats

Jets Double Good "Jet"
Cashin N For Gold
CR Little Peppy Chic
GL Orphan Annie
Woody Be Famous
Checkie Check "Mya"
Mach Won

15.51
15.527
15.535
15.549
15.556
15.613
15.627
15.637
15.645
15.651
15.697
15.699
15.784
15.789

15.82 $332.51
15.838 $274.65
15.864 $245.74
15.882 $202.37
15.886 $159.01
15.902 $101.18
15.909 $72.27
15918 $57.82
15.919
15.939
15.974
15.975
15.991
15.994
16.004

16.01
16.023
16.026
16.037
16.049

16.05
16.079
16.102
16.109
16.123

16.14
16.151
16.166
16.188
16.215
16.282
16.285



Paisley Withrow
Division IV
1 Rayna Johnson
2 Shelby McDougal
3 Hadlee Beierle
4 Molly Stinson
5 Tabitha Ashland
6 Alexsis Williams

7 Ainsley Sauvageau

8 Mikayla Wacker
Kattie Ackley
Riley Barrett
Rylee Rose

Desiree Stover

Raelynn Billinghurst

Lacey Bishop
Lynn Schultz
Shonna Hinson
Taylor Rust
Paisley Hill
Sally Johnston
Dani Velasco
Izzy Tillotson
Katie Elliott
Liana Patton
Ronda Melton
Lila Simpson
Brittany Ross
Lauren Casey
Lexi Kenworthy
Heidi Tillotson
Marcie Djoseland
Marie Ellis
Laurel Schmidgall
Hadlee Beierle
Hope Walpole
Taylor Thorpe
Brittany Ross

Lyndi Wolfenberger

Claire Sharron
Shelby Lewis
Hazel Deters
Mandy Entze
Janis Dierickx

Alison Harrison

Ashleigh Hageman

Hope Walpole

Stella

Kaylees Smokin Plan
Fancy

Derby

Lainey Boon

Howdy Gone Streakin
Shiners Little Dot
Famous Friday
Mighty Dazzling Doll
Watch Spud Dash
DatsAKipaFrenchman
That’s Mr Tank To You
Chic Three

Slam Down Sally
Little Smooth Sands
Unchain The Guy

Jigs

Hollywood Business
Jersey

SC Maes Takin Advice
Hunter

Que

Mr Bobby

Sharks Bold Honey
Blazin In The Dark
Pine City Bay

Marie Etta

All That Fire

CM Blue Fire Fly

SmokeysGreySpitFire "Ledc

Cash Four Sixes

BR Roman Star

Blitz Special Effort
Clem

FamousHabits DieHard
Wolf

Rainbow Arc

Shining Justin Time
Elle Busy Baby McCoy
Britches

RBR Hollywood Buns
Biankin On Time

Juno Dats It

George

Flash
FrenchShiningTaFame

16.308

16.325 $289.14
16.331 $238.83
16.363 $213.69
16.372 $175.97
16.38 $138.27
16.418 $87.98
16.435 $62.85
16.464 $50.27
16.477
16.526
16.544
16.554
16.589
16.596
16.604
16.61
16.613
16.669
16.723
16.746
16.757
16.813
16.857
16.884
16.925
16.957
17.023
17.043
17.054
17.055
17.078
17.125
17.125
17.212
17.351
17.479
17.564
18.004
18.13
18.397
18.539
18.684
21.452
33.652

no time



Youth 4D

Dani Velasco
Rachel Brubaker
Amanda Marriott
Maria Esparza
Megan Slosser
Andrea Brown
Ashley Hill
Wylie Sturm
Courtney Berreth
Brianna Walker
Pippi Somatis
Lillyana Ingham
Jacque Schumachar
Sara Hart

Grit Phillips
Gentry Johnston
Stetson Grant
Brandy Bailey
Megan Townsend
Niki Davila
Brandy Schanno
Brianna Price
Amberleigh Moore
Briann Herinckx
Shanna Schneider
Lillyana Ingham
Bailey Lewis
Lisa Smith
Madison Dunn
Amy Smith
Haylee Skipper
Stephanie Chike
Katie Habeck
Megan Townsend
Mabhrisa Paluck
Kym VanBergen
Debbie Pack
Shaylee Brinkman

Breonah Jones

Name
Division 1

1 Kaylee Whynot
2 Taylor Herinckx
3 Paisley Grant

Makiyah Stevens

Stella no time
Disco In Dallas 37 no time
Slys Jewell no time
Pistolita no time
My Harts The Judge no time
Peps Doxie Dove no time
Boons French Lady no time
Ezra Brooks no time
Winridge Sierra no time
Tivios Sweet Seduction no time
WC Dynamite Dash no time
Tango no time
CR Streakin Sedona no time
Tommy no time
Cricket no time
SnackThatSmilesBack no time
Harley no time
TBR Fame N Money no time
For Some Jess no time
Skippin N Win N "Blitz"  no time
Rockin Ikes Gold no time
True Corona no time
Lion In Jules no time
Paddys Lil CD "Millie" no time
FrenchStreakinPistol no time
Mobilin Ta Fame "Dusty"  no time
Spice no time
Dakotas Blue Bonnet no time
Docs Starlike Dixie no time
Roanie no time
Blazn Hot Sun Tan no time
Kiss My Honey Buns no time
Shiloh Rose no time
Renumeration no time
Ima Dark Gem no time
TK Dualin For Cash "Cheatr no time
SMR Judge My Falcon no time
Slipalong Biankus no time
Malibu no time
Horse's Name Time
Bugatti 14.905
Raisen Biankus 14.907
Sonny At Five 15.267
Pealer 15.382

Winnings

$92.41
$80.84
$57.75



Senior

1

Division I
Wylie Sturm

2 Joie Smith
3 Joie Smith

—

—

Kaylee Whynot
Zoie Furrow
Lilly Leturno
Karisa Schroeder
Aumi Jochim
Hannah Blackwell
Paisley Withrow
Braelee Borden
Aspen Ruegger
Division I11
Charlee Hoge
Layla Osborne
Taylor Herinckx
Lilly Leturno
Hadlee Beierle
Division IV
Alexsis Williams
Olivia Pullen

Rylee Rose

Raelynn Billinghurst

Paisley Hill
Dani Velasco
Katie Elliott
Lila Simpson
Lexi Kenworthy
Hadlee Beierle
Hazel Deters

Addison Leatherman

Abilgail Pullen
Jadalynn Kimery
Stori Taylor
Dani Velasco
Lillyana Ingham
Lillyana Ingham
Briann Herinckx
Piper Jablonski
Wylie Sturm
Brynn Wasmund

Stetson Grant

Name
Division 1

Dudda Laduh

Ima Boy Gator
Famous Judge Lucy K3
Josies Two Eyed Loop
Dashing Jolene

TK Takin Your Mate
Pokey J Whiz

Watch The Rainbow
Honeys Smart Money
Stella

Dirty Vegas

Smart Zanolena Neat

Goose

Sweet Shiny Butter
Jets Double Good "Jet"
Woody Be Famous
Derby

Shiners Little Dot
Ripsy Doll Hancock
That’s Mr Tank To You
Slam Down Sally
Jersey

Hunter

Mr Bobby

Pine City Bay

CM Blue Fire Fly
Clem

RBR Hollywood Buns
Denali

Codys Midnight Dolls
Cinder

Put On The Shine
Stella

Tango

Mobilin Ta Fame "Dusty"

Paddys Lil CD "Millie"
Native Bueno Badger
Ezra Brooks

Rocket

Harley

Horse's Name

15.452
15.478
15.484

15.51
15.535
15.556
15.613
15.651

15.82
15.833
15.838
15.886

15.918
16.102

16.14
16.215
16.363

16.418
16.428
16.544
16.589
16.669
16.746
16.813
16.925
17.043
17.125
18.397
18.456
18.535
21.406
24.493
no time
no time
no time
no time
no time
no time
no time
no time

Time

$83.17
$72.76
$51.97

$70.85
$61.98
$44.27

$61.61
$53.89
$38.50

Winnings



1 Shelly Mull Halleluja Epic 15.158 $69.30
2 Amanda Marriott French Mia If You Can 15.26 $46.20
Kym VanBergen Hay First French 15.549

Deanna Nelson
Division I

A Biankus Breeze "Murphy" 15.645

1 Heather Hoge KM Locked N Loaded 15.699 $62.38
2 David Trachsel Down Right Bully 15.784 $41.57
Shelly Mitchell Jets Rollin Goldie 15.909
Andrea Saracco Platinum Reggie 16.023
Nacole Johnson Feature Me Jettin 16.026
Keston Greiner Hada Peppymint Lena 16.037
Karen Brown Cashin N For Gold 16.151
Division I11
1 Tabitha Ashland Howdy Gone Streakin 16.38 $53.13
2 Lynn Schultz Unchain The Guy 16.604 $35.42
Division IV
1 Ronda Melton Blazin In The Dark 16.884 $46.20

2 Heidi Tillotson SmokeysGreySpitFire "Ledc  17.054 $30.80

Misti Houck Xtra Oaks Step 17.195
Janis Dierickx Juno Dats It 18.684
Alison Harrison George 21.452
Clarissa Strader CR Hez All That Jaz no time
Amanda Marriott Slys Jewell no time
Grit Phillips Cricket no time
Kym VanBergen TK Dualin For Cash "Cheatr no time
Novice 4D
Name Horse's Name Time  Winnings
Division 1
1 Karisa Schroeder Pokey J Whiz 15.613 $114.25
Division 111
1 Brittany Herb Paco 16.698 $54.51
2 Sara Hart Tommy 16.702 $36.34
Lexi Kenworthy CM Blue Fire Fly 17.043
Division IV
1 Taylor Thorpe Wolf 17.366 $44.94
2 Katie Habeck Shiloh Rose 17.786 $29.96
Ashleigh Hageman Flash 17.88
Katelyn Rose Raines Command Me Royalle 17.93
Janis Dierickx Juno Dats It 18.067
Kayla Rask Coppers Last Hanabar 18.157
Kori Roberts Kuti Driftwood Frost 18.289
Avah Willard Becki 20.098
Piper Jablonski Native Bueno Badger 23.866
Pippi Somatis WC Dynamite Dash no time

Rocky Way
Stori Taylor

Skips Golden Ticket "Ticket' no time

Put On The Shine

no time



Futurity 2D

Name

Division 1
1 Desiree Stover

Division Il
1 Ashley Hill

Inbetweeners

Name
Division 1

1 Olivia Leonhart
Stephanie Searls
Ashley Roberts
Brandy Groce
Jessica Sandberg
Division Il

1 Alexa Wacker-Brandhorst
Ainsley Sauvageau
Mikayla Wacker
Division 111

1 Taylor Rust
Lauren Casey
Division IV

Shanna Schneider

BIF Sidepot

Name
Division 1
1 Nacole Johnson

Sheriffs Posse Sidepot

Name

Division 1
Amberleigh Moore
Kaylee Whynot

Taylor Herinckx
Kathleen Shelton-Allen
Amanda Burns

Shelly Mull

Kaley Crawford

AN N BN W -

Amanda Marriott
Paisley Grant
Division Il
Makiyah Stevens
2 Gina Hall

3 Malisa Anderson

—

Horse's Name

Chic Three

Boons French Lady

Horse's Name

Eddie

Pistol

American Cash Cartel
Zee

Joshuas Miss Majesty

Star Warrior
Famous Friday
Mighty Dazzling Doll

Hollywood Business
All That Fire

FrenchStreakinPistol

Horse's Name

Feature Me Jettin

Horse's Name

Blue Duck Down
Bugatti

Raisen Biankus
Captains Holding Aces
Six Figure Judge
Halleluja Epic
CinchYaWazUp
French Mia If You Can
Sonny At Five

Pealer
Papas Off His Rocker
Smokin Ta First

Time  Winnings
16.554 $21.00

20.331 $14.00

Time  Winnings

15.527 $73.17
15.882
15.975
15.994
16.01

16.109 $65.44
16.435
16.464

16.613 $53.89
17.023

no time

Time  Winnings

16.026 $28.00

Time  Winnings

14.814 $167.21
14.905 $142.41
14.907 $111.45
15.083 $86.68
15.115 $61.92
15.158 $49.53
15.195
15.26
15.267

15.382 $150.49
15.393 $128.17
15.398 $100.31



4
5
6

1
2
3
4
5
6

AN AW~

Karen Gibbs
Wylie Sturm

Sara Brinkman
Karen Richter
Kaylee Whynot
Olivia Leonhart
Zoie Furrow

Kym VanBergen
Lilly Leturno
Amanda Parker-Burns
Deanna Nelson
Aumi Jochim
Amanda Marriott
David Trachsel
Division 111
Braelee Borden
Stephanie Searls
Aspen Ruegger
Alyssa Rudisil
Brandy Bailey
Ashley Roberts
Ellie Purdy
Brandy Groce
Karen Gibbs
Jessica Sandberg
Andrea Saracco
Nacole Johnson
Keston Greiner
Karen Richter
Jacque Schumachar
Hannah Willmschen
Layla Osborne
Alexa Wacker-Brandhorst
Taylor Herinckx
Kelli Crowley
Lilly Leturno

Niki Davila
Division IV
Rayna Johnson
Ainsley Sauvageau
Mikayla Wacker
Kattie Ackley
Rylee Rose

Lacey Bishop
Taylor Rust

Sally Johnston

Liana Patton

Spark My Hayday
Dudda Laduh
TW Smoke N Kool

Turkey By The Bridge "Turk

Josies Two Eyed Loop
Eddie

Dashing Jolene

Hay First French

TK Takin Your Mate
Judge My Honor

A Biankus Breeze "Murphy"

Watch The Rainbow

Ima Spendy Kinda Guy

Down Right Bully

Dirty Vegas

Pistol

Smart Zanolena Neat
R Dash Of Faith

LF Smooth Like Skippy

American Cash Cartel
KL Playin Judge

Zee

Haydays Golden Rule
Joshuas Miss Majesty
Platinum Reggie
Feature Me Jettin
Hada Peppymint Lena
Taking Flite "Chrome"
JS River Dancer

King

Sweet Shiny Butter
Star Warrior

Jets Double Good "Jet"
CR Little Peppy Chic
Woody Be Famous
Checkie Check "Mya"

Kaylees Smokin Plan
Famous Friday

Mighty Dazzling Doll
Watch Spud Dash
That’s Mr Tank To You
Little Smooth Sands
Hollywood Business
SC Maes Takin Advice
Sharks Bold Honey

15.44 $78.01
15.452 $55.72
15.458 $44.58
15.463
15.51
15.527
15.535
15.549
15.556
15.627
15.645
15.651
15.697
15.784

15.838 $128.20
15.882 $109.18
15.886 $85.44
15.939 $66.46
15.974 $47.47
15975 $37.97
15.991
15.994
16.004
16.01
16.023
16.026
16.037
16.049
16.05
16.079
16.102
16.109
16.14
16.166
16.215
16.282

16.325 $111.48
16.435 $94.94
16.464 $74.30
16.477 $57.79
16.544 $41.27
16.596 $33.02
16.613
16.723
16.857



Ronda Melton
Lauren Casey
Lexi Kenworthy
Marie Ellis
Laurel Schmidgall
Janis Dierickx
Andrea Brown
Courtney Berreth
Amanda Marriott
Shanna Schneider
Briann Herinckx
Grit Phillips
Megan Slosser
Stephanie Chike
Wylie Sturm
Megan Townsend
Brynn Wasmund
Niki Davila
Stetson Grant
Rachel Brubaker
Lisa Smith

Kym VanBergen
Lillyana Ingham
Brandy Bailey
Brandy Schanno
Lillyana Ingham

Megan Townsend

OBRA Open

Name

1 Alyssa Rudisil

2 Brandy Groce

3 Hannah Willmschen

4 Kelli Crowley
Ainsley Sauvageau
Megan Slosser
Rachel Brubaker
Brandy Bailey
Megan Townsend
Megan Townsend
Stephanie Chike

OBRA 3500

Name

1 Mabhrisa Paluck
Brandy Bailey
Paisley Withrow

Blazin In The Dark
All That Fire

CM Blue Fire Fly
BR Roman Star

Blitz Special Effort
Juno Dats It

Peps Doxie Dove
Winridge Sierra

Slys Jewell
FrenchStreakinPistol
Paddys Lil CD "Millie"
Cricket

My Harts The Judge
Kiss My Honey Buns
Ezra Brooks
Renumeration
Rocket

Skippin N Win N "Blitz"
Harley

Disco In Dallas 37
Dakotas Blue Bonnet

16.884
17.023
17.043
17.078
17.125
18.684
no time
no time
no time
no time
no time
no time
no time
no time
no time
no time
no time
no time
no time
no time
no time

TK Dualin For Cash "Cheatr no time

Tango

TBR Fame N Money
Rockin Ikes Gold
Mobilin Ta Fame "Dusty"
For Some Jess

Horse's Name

R Dash Of Faith

Zee

King

CR Little Peppy Chic
Famous Friday

My Harts The Judge
Disco In Dallas 37
TBR Fame N Money
For Some Jess
Renumeration

Kiss My Honey Buns

Horse's Name

Mai Tai Guy

LF Smooth Like Skippy
Stella

no time
no time
no time
no time
no time

Time  Winnings

15.939 $71.23
15.994 $53.90
16.079 $38.50
16.166 $28.87
16.435

no time

no time

no time

no time

no time

no time

Time  Winnings

15902 $52.50
15.974
16.308



OBRA 1000

Name

1 Ashley Roberts

2 Katie Elliott
Brittany Ross
Brittany Ross
Gentry Johnston
Ashley Hill

Horse's Name
American Cash Cartel
Mr Bobby

Marie Etta

Rainbow Arc
SnackThatSmilesBack
Boons French Lady

Time
15.975
16.813
16.957
17.479

no time

no time

Winnings
$63.00
$42.00



